Call for pricing. Parts also available for John Deere 2210.

Part #
420017
420016
420015
410020
420022
420024
410063
982301121
93450137
98240121

93450137

DESCRIPTION

63” COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL
81” COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL
99” COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL
117” COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL
COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL EXT
COILTINE HOLDERS & HARDWARE
COIL TINES

CARRIAGE BOLT — %" X 1-1/4”

NUT, SERRATED FLANGED

CARRIAGE BOLT - %" X 1-1/2”

NUT, SERATED FLANGED



