Call for pricing. Parts also available for John Deere 2210.

Part #	DESCRIPTION
420017	63" COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL
420016	81" COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL
420015	99" COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL
410020	117" COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL
420022	COIL TINE MOUNTING CHANNEL EXT
420024	COIL TINE HOLDERS & HARDWARE
410063	COIL TINES
982301121	CARRIAGE BOLT – ½" X 1-1/4"
93450137	NUT, SERRATED FLANGED
98240121	CARRIAGE BOLT – ½" X 1-1/2"
93450137	NUT, SERATED FLANGED